
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Final Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KLINGSMITH, Gaige Vincennes 10.73 9

2 JONES, DeMarques Vincennes 10.85 7

3 MOOTHERY, Jordan Vincennes 10.88 6

4 CARSON, Mike Macomb CC 10.88 5

Prelim Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 KLINGSMITH, Gaige Vincennes 10.80q

2 JONES, DeMarques Vincennes 10.86q

3 PORTER, Derek Macomb CC 10.89q

4 MOOTHERY, Jordan Vincennes 10.92q

CARSON, Mike Macomb CC DNS

MARABLE, Aaron Vincennes DNS

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PROWELL, Stoney Vincennes 21.61   (NW) 1(1) 9

2 LATHROP, Gus Vincennes 21.86   (NW) 1(2) 7

3 CARSON, Mike Macomb CC 22.04   (NW) 1(3) 6

4 KLINGSMITH, Gaige Vincennes 22.83   (NW) 1(4) 5

5 PFEIL, Seth Vincennes 22.95   (NW) 2(1)

6 SWIDER, Andrew Lansing CC 23.43   (NW) 2(2) 4

7 JONES, DeMarques Vincennes 29.23   (NW) 1(5)

MOOTHERY, Jordan Vincennes DNS 1

THOMAS, Isaiah Vincennes DNS 1

PORTER, Derek Macomb CC DNS 1

MARABLE, Aaron Vincennes DNS 2

CANO PALLARES, Jose Vincennes DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 PROWELL, Stoney Vincennes 21.61

2 LATHROP, Gus Vincennes 21.86

3 CARSON, Mike Macomb CC 22.04

4 KLINGSMITH, Gaige Vincennes 22.83

5 JONES, DeMarques Vincennes 29.23

MOOTHERY, Jordan Vincennes DNS

THOMAS, Isaiah Vincennes DNS

PORTER, Derek Macomb CC DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 PFEIL, Seth Vincennes 22.95

2 SWIDER, Andrew Lansing CC 23.43

MARABLE, Aaron Vincennes DNS

CANO PALLARES, Jose Vincennes DNS
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#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PROWELL, Stoney Vincennes 49.88 9

2 LATHROP, Gus Vincennes 50.00 7

3 PFEIL, Seth Vincennes 51.06 6

4 TRICE, Michael Vincennes 51.46

5 SCHNEIDER, Paul Macomb CC 52.52 5

6 SWIDER, Andrew Lansing CC 52.82 4

7 TIRADO, Jose Vincennes 53.28

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ADKINS, Sammy Macomb CC 2:00.88 9

2 DOSS, Dwayne Vincennes 2:00.97 7

3 CADY, Benjamin Lansing CC 2:01.43 6

4 MERCER-SZADY, Dakota Vincennes 2:03.03 5

5 WILCZYNSKI, Trevor Macomb CC 2:03.52 3.5

5 ALEXANDER, Carson Lansing CC 2:03.52 3.5

7 BALLMANN, Wade Lansing CC 2:09.01 2

8 SCHNEIDER, Andrew Macomb CC 2:10.16 1

CANO PALLARES, Jose Vincennes DNS

THUMA, ethan Lansing CC DNS

MILLENBACH, Cassidy Lansing CC DNS

#9 Men's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PARSLOW, Ryan Macomb CC 4:11.57 9

2 ROCHA, Dylan Lansing CC 4:13.15 7

3 ALEXANDER, Carson Lansing CC 4:16.88 6

4 BACKES, Joshua Vincennes 4:19.40 5

5 MILLENBACH, Cassidy Lansing CC 4:21.91 4

6 SPARKS, Ethan Vincennes 4:23.92 3

7 WOHLFERT, Joseph Lansing CC 4:30.83

8 LITTLE, Brayden Vincennes 4:54.48 2

#13 Men's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WARREN, Adam Vincennes 15:54.87 9

2 INGLE, Gregory Lansing CC 16:07.48 7

3 WOHLFERT, Ryan Lansing CC 16:55.82 6

4 BECKER, Jon Lansing CC 17:18.14 5

#15 Men's 10000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DUGGER, Nathan Vincennes 37:58.48 9

2 JOHNSON, Eric Vincennes 39:51.50 7
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#17 Men's 110m Hurdle
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 TROXELL, derek Lansing CC 16.80 9

2 VITTETOW, Klayton Vincennes 17.28 7

#43 Men's 400m Hurdle
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 VITTETOW, Klayton Vincennes 57.61 9

2 TROXELL, derek Lansing CC 58.64 7

#11 Men's 3000m Steeple
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BACKES, Joshua Vincennes 9:59.10 9

2 BALLMANN, Wade Lansing CC 10:02.47 7

3 WARREN, Adam Vincennes 10:14.72 6

#39 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Vincennes (A) 41.60 9

#41 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Vincennes (A) 3:24.76 8

1 Macomb CC (A) 3:24.76 8

3 Lansing CC (A) 3:31.19 6

#47 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Macomb CC (A) 7:49.68 9

2 Vincennes (A) 8:01.29 7

3 Lansing CC (A) 8:11.06 6

#19 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HANSEN, Evan Vincennes 2.01m 9

2 DOWNS, Jordan Vincennes 1.81m 7

#21 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KENNEDY, Trey Vincennes 4.65m 9

2 DOWNS, Jordan Vincennes 4.45m 7

3 BOGER, Michael Vincennes 4.30m 6

#23 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DOWNS, Jordan Vincennes 6.99m   (NW) 9

2 BOGER, Michael Vincennes 6.40m   (NW) 7

NJCAA REGION 12
VIncennes, IN
Vincennes University

May 5, 2016

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Chris Gafner
Meet Referee:
Jack Lynn
Timing:
Brett Dawson

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 5/7/2016 4:07 PM

RESULTS



#25 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DOWNS, Jordan Vincennes 13.86m   (NW) 9

2 THOMAS, Isaiah Vincennes 13.37m   (NW) 7

#27 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SCHUMAN, Hunter Vincennes 15.19m 9

#31 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SCHUMAN, Hunter Vincennes 39.75m 9

#33 Men's Hammer
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SCHUMAN, Hunter Vincennes 52.54m 9

#35 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LATHROP, Gus Vincennes 46.89m 9

2 PROWELL, Stoney Vincennes 38.79m 7

3 TRICE, Michael Vincennes 23.49m 6

4 HANSEN, Evan Vincennes 22.73m

#45 Men's Decathlon
Pl Athlete Points 100m LJ SP HJ 400m 110m H DT PV JT 1500m

1 GRIFFITH, Richard

Unattached

6049 11.71

709

5.84m

552

9.58m

460

1.90m

714

51.43

750

16.25

705

31.36m

491

4.10m

645

38.75m

424

4:53.21

599

2 GRIFFITH, Ezra

Unattached

5598 11.37

780

5.93m

571

10.36m

507

1.75m

585

51.94

727

16.28

702

26.04m

387

4.10m

645

33.81m

353

5:42.18

341

3 BOGER, Michael

Vincennes

Team Points: 9

5296 11.56

740

6.25m

641

9.62m

463

1.65m

504

56.55

538

16.37

692

19.18m

257

4.25m

688

36.77m

396

5:34.54

377

# Men's Decathlon 100 Meters
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GRIFFITH, Ezra Unattached 11.37 780

2 BOGER, Michael Vincennes 11.56 740

3 GRIFFITH, Richard Unattached 11.71 709

Men's Decathlon After 1 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 GRIFFITH, Ezra Unattached 780

2 BOGER, Michael Vincennes 740

3 GRIFFITH, Richard Unattached 709
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# Men's Decathlon Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BOGER, Michael Vincennes 6.25m   (NW) 641

2 GRIFFITH, Ezra Unattached 5.93m   (NW) 571

3 GRIFFITH, Richard Unattached 5.84m   (NW) 552

Men's Decathlon After 2 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 BOGER, Michael Vincennes 1381

2 GRIFFITH, Ezra Unattached 1351

3 GRIFFITH, Richard Unattached 1261

# Men's Decathlon Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GRIFFITH, Ezra Unattached 10.36m 507

2 BOGER, Michael Vincennes 9.62m 463

3 GRIFFITH, Richard Unattached 9.58m 460

Men's Decathlon After 3 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 GRIFFITH, Ezra Unattached 1858

2 BOGER, Michael Vincennes 1844

3 GRIFFITH, Richard Unattached 1721

# Men's Decathlon High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GRIFFITH, Richard Unattached 1.90m 714

2 GRIFFITH, Ezra Unattached 1.75m 585

3 BOGER, Michael Vincennes 1.65m 504

Men's Decathlon After 4 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 GRIFFITH, Ezra Unattached 2443

2 GRIFFITH, Richard Unattached 2435

3 BOGER, Michael Vincennes 2348

# Men's Decathlon 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GRIFFITH, Richard Unattached 51.43 750

2 GRIFFITH, Ezra Unattached 51.94 727

3 BOGER, Michael Vincennes 56.55 538

Men's Decathlon After 5 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 GRIFFITH, Richard Unattached 3185

2 GRIFFITH, Ezra Unattached 3170

3 BOGER, Michael Vincennes 2886

# Men's Decathlon 110m Hurdle
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GRIFFITH, Richard Unattached 16.25 705
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# Men's Decathlon 110m Hurdle (cont'd)
Wind:  (+0.0)

2 GRIFFITH, Ezra Unattached 16.28 702

3 BOGER, Michael Vincennes 16.37 692

Men's Decathlon After 6 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 GRIFFITH, Richard Unattached 3890

2 GRIFFITH, Ezra Unattached 3872

3 BOGER, Michael Vincennes 3578

# Men's Decathlon Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GRIFFITH, Richard Unattached 31.36m 491

2 GRIFFITH, Ezra Unattached 26.04m 387

3 BOGER, Michael Vincennes 19.18m 257

Men's Decathlon After 7 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 GRIFFITH, Richard Unattached 4381

2 GRIFFITH, Ezra Unattached 4259

3 BOGER, Michael Vincennes 3835

# Men's Decathlon Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BOGER, Michael Vincennes 4.25m 688

2 GRIFFITH, Richard Unattached 4.10m 645

2 GRIFFITH, Ezra Unattached 4.10m 645

Men's Decathlon After 8 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 GRIFFITH, Richard Unattached 5026

2 GRIFFITH, Ezra Unattached 4904

3 BOGER, Michael Vincennes 4523

# Men's Decathlon Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GRIFFITH, Richard Unattached 38.75m 424

2 BOGER, Michael Vincennes 36.77m 396

3 GRIFFITH, Ezra Unattached 33.81m 353

Men's Decathlon After 9 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 GRIFFITH, Richard Unattached 5450

2 GRIFFITH, Ezra Unattached 5257

3 BOGER, Michael Vincennes 4919

# Men's Decathlon 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GRIFFITH, Richard Unattached 4:53.21 599

2 BOGER, Michael Vincennes 5:34.54 377
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# Men's Decathlon 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
3 GRIFFITH, Ezra Unattached 5:42.18 341

Men's Decathlon After 10 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 GRIFFITH, Richard Unattached 6049

2 GRIFFITH, Ezra Unattached 5598

3 BOGER, Michael Vincennes 5296

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BANKS, Aarionna Cuyahoga CC 12.52 9

2 SIMPSON, Shanique Cuyahoga CC 12.52 7

3 BOYD, Christine Vincennes 12.82 6

4 RUIZ-BUENO, Amber Cuyahoga CC 12.94 5

5 KELLY, Michelle Cuyahoga CC 16.80

BRISTOW, Elizabeth Vincennes DNF

WARD, Shavon Cuyahoga CC DNS

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BANKS, Aarionna Cuyahoga CC 25.92   (NW) 1(1) 9

2 SIMPSON, Shanique Cuyahoga CC 26.41   (NW) 1(2) 7

3 RUIZ-BUENO, Amber Cuyahoga CC 26.77   (NW) 1(3) 6

4 FIDLER, Macy Vincennes 27.07   (NW) 1(4) 5

5 KELLY, Michelle Cuyahoga CC 34.75   (NW) 2(1)

BOYD, Christine Vincennes DNS 1

GILL, Regene Vincennes DNS 1

HOPSON, Charice Cuyahoga CC DNS 1

WARD, Shavon Cuyahoga CC DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 BANKS, Aarionna Cuyahoga CC 25.92

2 SIMPSON, Shanique Cuyahoga CC 26.41

3 RUIZ-BUENO, Amber Cuyahoga CC 26.77

4 FIDLER, Macy Vincennes 27.07

BOYD, Christine Vincennes DNS

GILL, Regene Vincennes DNS

HOPSON, Charice Cuyahoga CC DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 KELLY, Michelle Cuyahoga CC 34.75

WARD, Shavon Cuyahoga CC DNS
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#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BANKS, Aarionna Cuyahoga CC 1:01.61 9

2 SIMPSON, Shanique Cuyahoga CC 1:02.83 7

3 HOPSON, Charice Cuyahoga CC 1:07.62 6

4 KELLY, Michelle Cuyahoga CC 1:18.23

WARD, Shavon Cuyahoga CC DNS

WADDELL, Toni Vincennes DNS

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 O'SHEA, Kelly Vincennes 2:24.07 1(1) 9

2 DA SILVA, Anais Vincennes 2:26.04 1(2) 7

3 BOCCOMINO, Haley Macomb CC 2:26.74 1(3) 6

4 RUIZ-BUENO, Amber Cuyahoga CC 2:28.99 1(4) 5

5 TOWIANSKI, Veronica Macomb CC 2:32.20 1(5) 4

6 BABCOCK, Kelly Lansing CC 2:32.90 1(6) 3

7 CONIGLIARO, Nicole Macomb CC 2:33.30 2(1) 2

8 MAGANA, Janeth Vincennes 2:37.54 2(2) 1

9 BROWN, Desyrae Macomb CC 2:45.94 2(3)

10 PIAR, Kathryn Cuyahoga CC 2:48.89 2(4)

11 RUSSIN, Amy Cuyahoga CC 2:51.10 2(5)

12 FALLON, Alyssa Cuyahoga CC 2:54.01 2(6)

SLATER, Madison Lansing CC DNS 1

MAGNESS, Krista Lansing CC DNS 1

TAS, Hannah Macomb CC DNS 2

CURREN, Maria Cuyahoga CC DNS 2

CRAIG, Courtney Cuyahoga CC DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 O'SHEA, Kelly Vincennes 2:24.07

2 DA SILVA, Anais Vincennes 2:26.04

3 BOCCOMINO, Haley Macomb CC 2:26.74

4 RUIZ-BUENO, Amber Cuyahoga CC 2:28.99

5 TOWIANSKI, Veronica Macomb CC 2:32.20

6 BABCOCK, Kelly Lansing CC 2:32.90

SLATER, Madison Lansing CC DNS

MAGNESS, Krista Lansing CC DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 CONIGLIARO, Nicole Macomb CC 2:33.30

2 MAGANA, Janeth Vincennes 2:37.54

3 BROWN, Desyrae Macomb CC 2:45.94

4 PIAR, Kathryn Cuyahoga CC 2:48.89

5 RUSSIN, Amy Cuyahoga CC 2:51.10

6 FALLON, Alyssa Cuyahoga CC 2:54.01

TAS, Hannah Macomb CC DNS

CURREN, Maria Cuyahoga CC DNS
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

CRAIG, Courtney Cuyahoga CC DNS

#10 Women's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DA SILVA, Anais Vincennes 4:59.52 9

2 WOJT, Lacey Macomb CC 5:08.53 7

3 BABCOCK, Kelly Lansing CC 5:11.11 6

4 TAS, Hannah Macomb CC 5:13.14 5

5 MAGANA, Janeth Vincennes 5:16.08 4

6 MAGNESS, Krista Lansing CC 5:22.84 3

7 FALLON, Alyssa Cuyahoga CC 5:52.90 2

8 CURREN, Maria Cuyahoga CC 6:11.03 1

9 HOLIDAY, Kimberly Cuyahoga CC 6:18.76

10 CRAIG, Courtney Cuyahoga CC 6:46.24

BARRIENTOS RODRIGUEZ, Karen Cuyahoga CC DNS

#14 Women's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BARRIENTOS RODRIGUEZ, Karen Cuyahoga CC 18:46.33 9

2 KRAFT, Kayla Lansing CC 19:38.15 7

3 HADAWAY, Casey Lansing CC 20:10.27 6

4 LOVE, Alexandra Lansing CC 20:29.92 5

5 WOLANIN, Miranda Macomb CC 21:17.38 4

6 RUSSIN, Amy Cuyahoga CC 21:53.16 3

7 MCQUATE, Emma Cuyahoga CC 26:38.68 2

#16 Women's 10000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CURREN, Maria Cuyahoga CC 46:05.44 9

2 MCQUATE, Emma Cuyahoga CC 47:35.94 7

3 HOLIDAY, Kimberly Cuyahoga CC 47:55.71 6

4 WIERSZEWSKI, Shayne Macomb CC 50:13.14 5

#18 Women's 100m Hurdle
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BROWN, Sierra Vincennes 15.43 9

2 BRISTOW, Elizabeth Vincennes 15.59 7

3 LEAMER, Sara Cuyahoga CC 15.89 6

4 DAVIS, Dayanna Cuyahoga CC 17.04 5

5 GILL, Regene Vincennes 17.38 4

HARVEY, Antionette Vincennes DNS

#44 Women's 400m Hurdle
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LEAMER, Sara Cuyahoga CC 1:10.69 9

2 DAVIS, Dayanna Cuyahoga CC 1:14.24 7

3 GAHAGAN, Breanna Vincennes 1:23.76 6
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#12 Women's 3000m Steeple
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 O'SHEA, Kelly Vincennes 11:31.30 9

2 TOWIANSKI, Veronica Macomb CC 12:34.92 7

3 RUIZ-BUENO, Amber Cuyahoga CC 13:23.41 6

4 PIAR, Kathryn Cuyahoga CC 14:07.14 5

5 GAHAGAN, Breanna Vincennes 14:31.89 4

#40 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Cuyahoga CC (A) 49.68 9

2 Vincennes (A) 50.10 7

#42 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Cuyahoga CC (A) 4:09.90 9

2 Macomb CC (A) 4:21.82 7

3 Vincennes (A) 4:30.71 6

#48 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Macomb CC (A) 9:55.35 9

2 Lansing CC (A) 9:59.90 7

3 Cuyahoga CC (A) 10:18.88 6

#20 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KLYUCHNIKOVA, Varvara Vincennes 1.80m 9

2 GUIJARRO, Candela Vincennes 1.66m 7

3 BOYD, Christine Vincennes 1.46m 6

4 LEAMER, Sara Cuyahoga CC 1.41m 5

#22 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CASTARLENAS, Aintzane Vincennes 3.15m 9

#24 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BROWN, Sierra Vincennes 5.34m   (NW) 9

2 FIDLER, Macy Vincennes 5.20m   (NW) 7

3 LEAMER, Sara Cuyahoga CC 5.17m   (NW) 6

4 BRISTOW, Elizabeth Vincennes 5.15m   (NW) 5

5 RUIZ-BUENO, Amber Cuyahoga CC 4.86m   (NW) 4

6 BANKS, Aarionna Cuyahoga CC 4.57m   (NW) 3

7 DAVIS, Dayanna Cuyahoga CC 4.13m   (NW)
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#26 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KLYUCHNIKOVA, Varvara Vincennes 11.34m   (NW) 9

2 BANKS, Aarionna Cuyahoga CC 10.57m   (NW) 7

3 LEAMER, Sara Cuyahoga CC 10.36m   (NW) 6

4 DAVIS, Dayanna Cuyahoga CC 9.76m   (NW) 5

#28 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HARRIS, Rashida Cuyahoga CC 14.80m 9

2 SIMMONS, Brieanne Cuyahoga CC 11.52m 7

3 HAYES, Kassidie Vincennes 11.32m 6

4 PORTER, Mariah Cuyahoga CC 11.01m 5

5 SADLON, Rachel Cuyahoga CC 10.23m

6 BURGESS, Brianna Vincennes 9.90m 4

7 REYNOLDS, Jaelyn Vincennes 9.76m 3

#32 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HARRIS, Rashida Cuyahoga CC 37.42m 9

2 BURGESS, Brianna Vincennes 36.15m 7

3 REYNOLDS, Jaelyn Vincennes 33.15m 6

4 PORTER, Mariah Cuyahoga CC 33.00m 5

5 SIMMONS, Brieanne Cuyahoga CC 32.62m 4

6 SADLON, Rachel Cuyahoga CC 31.26m

7 HAYES, Kassidie Vincennes 27.85m 3

#34 Women's Hammer
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HARRIS, Rashida Cuyahoga CC 42.21m 9

2 REYNOLDS, Jaelyn Vincennes 41.91m 7

3 SADLON, Rachel Cuyahoga CC 38.89m 6

4 BURGESS, Brianna Vincennes 37.22m 5

5 HAYES, Kassidie Vincennes 36.71m 4

6 PORTER, Mariah Cuyahoga CC 36.44m 3

#36 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DAVIS, Dayanna Cuyahoga CC 27.41m 9

2 CURREN, Maria Cuyahoga CC 25.75m 7

3 BOYD, Christine Vincennes 23.21m 6

4 BURGESS, Brianna Vincennes 23.12m 5

5 BROWN, Sierra Vincennes 18.66m 4

WARD, Shavon Cuyahoga CC DNS

#46 Women's Outdoor Heptathlon
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#46 Women's Outdoor Heptathlon (continued)
Pl Athlete Points 100m H HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

1 BRISTOW,
Elizabeth

Vincennes

Team Points: 9

3853 16.65

637

1.58m

712

8.64m

441

27.35

683

4.68m

474

28.16m

442

2:49.92

464

2 HARVEY, Antionette

Vincennes

Team Points: 7

2250 20.41

269

1.34m

449

9.27m

482

31.75

367

4.37m

396

19.24m

275

4:01.49

12

# Women's Heptathlon 100m Hurdle
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BRISTOW, Elizabeth Vincennes 16.65 637

2 HARVEY, Antionette Vincennes 20.41 269

Women's Heptathlon After 1 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 BRISTOW, Vincennes 637

2 HARVEY, Antionette Vincennes 269

# Women's Heptathlon High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BRISTOW, Elizabeth Vincennes 1.58m 712

2 HARVEY, Antionette Vincennes 1.34m 449

Women's Heptathlon After 2 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 BRISTOW, Vincennes 1349

2 HARVEY, Antionette Vincennes 718

# Women's Heptathlon Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HARVEY, Antionette Vincennes 9.27m 482

2 BRISTOW, Elizabeth Vincennes 8.64m 441

Women's Heptathlon After 3 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 BRISTOW, Vincennes 1790

2 HARVEY, Antionette Vincennes 1200

# Women's Heptathlon 200 Meters
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BRISTOW, Elizabeth Vincennes 27.35 683

2 HARVEY, Antionette Vincennes 31.75 367

Women's Heptathlon After 4 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 BRISTOW, Vincennes 2473

2 HARVEY, Antionette Vincennes 1567
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# Women's Heptathlon Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BRISTOW, Elizabeth Vincennes 4.68m   (NW) 474

2 HARVEY, Antionette Vincennes 4.37m   (NW) 396

Women's Heptathlon After 5 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 BRISTOW, Vincennes 2947

2 HARVEY, Antionette Vincennes 1963

# Women's Heptathlon Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BRISTOW, Elizabeth Vincennes 28.16m 442

2 HARVEY, Antionette Vincennes 19.24m 275

Women's Heptathlon After 6 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 BRISTOW, Vincennes 3389

2 HARVEY, Antionette Vincennes 2238

# Women's Heptathlon 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BRISTOW, Elizabeth Vincennes 2:49.92 464

2 HARVEY, Antionette Vincennes 4:01.49 12

Women's Heptathlon After 7 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 BRISTOW, Vincennes 3853

2 HARVEY, Antionette Vincennes 2250

 Men's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Vincennes VINC 295

2 Lansing CC LANS 89.5

3 Macomb CC MACO 55.5

 Women's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Cuyahoga CC CCCU 280

2 Vincennes VINC 230

3 Macomb CC MACO 56

4 Lansing CC LANS 37
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